TAE	1119	ΛT		C D	IDC
1 14	JUL	.А І	IUI	ГО	כטו

ALLDERDICE - ASPHALT :	CONCRUTE -	CENCRAL .	-6219-142-31
Opened:	FEBRUARY	12,20,9	

	Openea:	FEISCUART I	2,2014	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
A. FOLINO CONSTRUCTION	\$874,000.00			10%
BAIANO CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$892,624.00			10%
PUGLIANO CONSTRUCTION	\$974,934.57		: :	10%
TEDESCO ESCAVATING	\$1,248,950.00			10%
LIDKAREAS CONSTRUCTION	\$ 814,675.00			१०४
INDEPENDENT ENTERPRISES	\$ 915,000.00			10%
$e^{-i t} = e^{-i t}$. 1		
	'			
				ì
		:		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	-3			
			-	× '
	·			
	· ·			

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Banksville - Wireless Access Upgrades - Structured Cabling - ES19-106-34 Opened: February 12, 2019						
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND				
Feam Nutz						
Horizon Information Systems	\$ 19,071.00	108				
*	·					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		· ·				

T	ABULATION C)F BIDS		
Miller	- Masonry Restoration - Gen		31	
	Opened: February 12	2019		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	Act 1	ALT 2	BOND
Allegheny Restoration	\$ 703,814.20	- \$58,000	-\$ 678	10%
Arch Masonry	\$ 459,880.00	-\$36,000	-\$1,000	10%
Escaje Da Masonry				
Franco Associates	\$552,000.00	-\$50,000	-40.00	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$542,376.00	-\$1,000	- \$48,000	१०%
Liokareas Construction				
Mariani And Richards	\$ 474,190.00-\$40,080		+\$1,980	10%
Marsa Inc.				
		-		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		-		
				· ,
	<u></u>			
<u> </u>				
		•		
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<u> </u>		
				·
		· .	<u> </u>	

•	TABULATION OF BIDS	
Mil	flin - Entrance Canopy - General - BI19-107- Opened: February 12, 2019	31
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.	\$248,850.00	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$ 258,876.00	i all a lioy
Liokareas Construction	\$ 258,000.00	10%
Maccabee Industrial		
Merit Electrical Group		
Nello Construction		
PM Contracting & Associates	\$ 314,000.00	10%
Swede Construction		

<u> </u>		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
<u></u>		
·		<u> </u>

TA	BULATION OF	BIDS					
Mifflin - Entrance Canopy - Plumbing - BI19-107-32 Opened: February 12, 2019							
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID		BOND				
Bronder Technical							
East End Plumbing	\$ 15,100.00		10%				
First American Industries	\$ 19,500.00		10%				
Golon, Inc.							
Gurtner Construction							
Liokareas Construction							
Maccabee Industrial							
Merit Electrical Group							
Nello Construction							
PM Contracting & Associates							
Swede Construction			:				
	·						
	<u> </u>						
1							

	ABULATION OF BIDS			
Mittil	n - Entrance Canopy - Electrical - BI19-107-34 Opened: February 12, 2019	4		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Bronder Technical				
East End Plumbing		!		
First American Industries				
Golon, Inc.				
Gurtner Construction				
Liokareas Construction				
Maccabee Industrial	1			
Merit Electrical Group	\$21,400.00	10%		
Nello Construction				
PM Contracting & Associates				
Swede Construction	the state of the s			
	And the Common of Mark Common of the Common			

Lang	ley - Corridor/Classroom Lightir	ng - General - BI16-106-	31	
	Opened: February			
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	N/A	BOND
Allegheny City Electric	:			
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon contracting	\$ 1,469,000,00	-\$578,000		10%
Bronder Technical				
Frankl Electric				
Golon Inc.	\$ 1,557,000.00	- \$625,000		10%
Gurtner Construction				
Iron City Contracting	\$2,274,000.00	- \$540,625		10%
Liokareas Construction	\$1,274,000.00	- \$507,000		10%
Masco Construction	\$ 1,870,000,00	-\$600,000		10%
Pitt Electric				
Plavchak Construction				
PM Contracting				
		-		
	÷ , ÷			
				·

	TABULATION	OF BIDS		
Lang	ley - Corridor/Classroom Lightin Opened: February		06-34	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
Allegheny City Electric				
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon contracting				
Bronder Technical	\$3,490,485.00	-\$1,379,315	- \$ 3,800	10%
Frankl Electric	\$ 3,810,000.00	- \$1,450,000	-\$7,500	10%
Golon Inc.				
Gurtner Construction				
Iron City Contracting				
Liokareas Construction				
Masco Construction			•	
Pitt Electric	\$4,756,000.00	-\$1,778,000	-\$5,000	10%
Plavchak Construction	44.74			
PM Contracting				
			-	
				<u> </u>
			* =	
			. :	
				-

	ABULATION OF BIDS	
South Hills Midd	le School - Restroom Renovations - General - E Opened: February 12, 2019	3 19-108-31
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing		
Emmocon Corporation		
First American Industries	: i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
	4 111.	
Golon, Inc.	\$447,000.00	10%
Grey Waste Management	Allogan	
Gurtner Construction	\$489,276.00	10%
Hometeam Renovation		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction	\$394,209.00	10%
Plavchak Construction	\$527,850.00	10%
Reno Brothers, Inc.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction		
Wheels Mechanical		
	<u> </u>	
	<u></u>	·

	ABULATION OF BIDS e School - Restroom Renovations - Plumbing -	BI19-108-32		
	Opened: February 12, 2019			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Bronder Technical Services				
East West Manufacturing				
Emmocon Corporation				
First American Industries	\$233,900.00	10%		
Golon, Inc.				
Grey Waste Management				
Gurtner Construction	·			
Hometeam Renovation				
ron City Contracting				
Liokareas Construction				
Plavchak Construction				
Reno Brothers, Inc.	·			
Swede Construction				
Tedesco Construction	\$497,000.00	10%		
Wheels Mechanical	\$291,900.00	10%		
		:		

TABULATION OF BIDS South Hills Middle School - Restroom Renovations - Mechanical - BI19-108-33 Opened: February 12, 2019		
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing	\$230,000.00	10%
Emmocon Corporation		
First American Industries	\$227,800.00	10%
Golon, Inc.		
Grey Waste Management		
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam Renovation		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
Plavchak Construction		
Reno Brothers, Inc.		
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction	· .	
Wheels Mechanical		
:		f.

	TABULATION OF BIDS	
South Hills Mid	dle School - Restroom Renovations - Electrical - Opened: February 12, 2019	BI19-108-34
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical Services	\$221,217.00	10%
East West Manufacturing		
Emmocon Corporation		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.		
Grey Waste Management		
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam Renovation	:	
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction	\$ 187,550.00	10%
Playchak Construction		
Reno Brothers, Inc.		
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction		
Wheels Mechanical		
en Arriga. La companya di Arriga		
		-
,		

TABULATION OF BIDS South Hills Middle School - Restroom Renovations - Abatement - Bi19-108-35 Opened: February 12, 2019		
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing		
Emmocon Corporation		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.		
Grey Waste Management		
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam Renovation	\$ 12,250.00	10%
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
Plavchak Construction		
Reno Brothers, Inc.		
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction		
Wheels Mechanical		

	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Spring Hill - Restroom Renovations - General - BI19-109-31 Opened: February 12, 2019		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing		
Nello Construction		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.		,
PM Contracting & Associates	\$ 142,000.00	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$ 142,076.00	10%
Iron City Contracting	\$ 175,800.00	10%
Liokareas Construction	\$ 147,000.00	10%
East End Plumbing		
Reno Brothers, Inc.	K David Her Friedrick (1995) Step Service	
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction	A service services of the serv	
Wheels Mechanical		
SALMON CONSTRUCTION	\$ 114,000.00	10%
. ,		:
		·

	ABULATION O		
Spring Hill - Restroom Renovations - Plumbing - BI19-109-32 Opened: February 12, 2019			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID		BOND
Bronder Technical Services			
East West Manufacturing			
Nello Construction			
First American Industries	\$ 42,500.00		108
Golon, Inc.			
PM Contracting & Associates			
Gurtner Construction			
Iron City Contracting			
Liokareas Construction		. · ·	V.
East End Plumbing	\$40,000.00		108
Reno Brothers, Inc.	\$77,949.00		10%
Swede Construction			
Tedesco Construction	\$110,000.00		10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$74,200.00		10%
		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	e politikasi ta
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		_ .	

Spring Hill - Restroom Renovations - Mechanical - BI19-109-33 Opened: February 12, 2019		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical Services	,	1
East West Manufacturing	\$ 59,600.00	10%
Nello Construction		
First American Industries	\$61,500.00	10%
Golon, Inc.		
PM Contracting & Associates		
Gurtner Construction		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
East End Plumbing		
Reno Brothers, Inc.		
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction		
Wheels Mechanical		

TABULATION OF BIDS		
/ Spring Hil	I - Restroom Renovations - Electrical - BI19-10 Opened: February 12, 2019)9-34
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical Services	\$42,875.00	10%
East West Manufacturing	Ψ 18,0 15.00	10%
Nello Construction		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.		
PM Contracting & Associates		
Gurtner Construction		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction	\$ 70,700.00	10%
East End Plumbing		
Reno Brothers, Inc.		
Swede Construction		
Tedesco Construction		
Wheels Mechanical		
		,
	<u> </u>	